WSBA LICENSURE PATHWAYS IMPLEMENTATION STEERING COMMITTEE AGENDA

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

1:15 pm

1:25 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm

December 11, 2025, 1:00pm — 2:30pm

REMOTE

To Join by Video Conference:
https://wsba.zoom.us/s/87233846349?pwd=pgatN639LPId00jzh3YLqQjOW{t23J.1

For audio only: (253) 215-8782 | | Meeting ID: 872 3384 6349| | Passcode: 607312

Call to Order and Welcome

Professor Zaida Rivera, Steering Committee Chair

Approve Oct. 20, 2025 and Dec. 4, 2025

Meeting Minutes

Member and Public Comment

Updates from Program Evaluation
Subcommittee

Continued discussion of updates from
Supervised Practice Subcommittee

- Candidate compensation
- Hour and credit requirements

Discuss outreach planning

Adjourn

Speakers are limited to 3 minutes, however, the
Chair may modify the time for comments if
necessary

Professor Jeff Minneti, Program Evaluation
Subcommittee Chair

Professor Gillian Dutton, Supervised Practice
Subcommittee Chair

Cate Schur, WSBA Assistant General Counsel
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