

## WSBA LICENSURE PATHWAYS IMPLEMENTATION STEERING COMMITTEE AGENDA

December 11, 2025, 1:00pm - 2:30pm

## **REMOTE**

## **To Join by Video Conference:**

https://wsba.zoom.us/s/87233846349?pwd=pgatN639LPld0Ojzh3YLqQj0Wft23J.1 For audio only: (253) 215-8782 || Meeting ID: 872 3384 6349|| Passcode: 607312

1:00 pm	Call to Order and Welcome	Professor Zaida Rivera, Steering Committee Chair
1:05 pm	Approve Oct. 20, 2025 and Dec. 4, 2025 Meeting Minutes	
1:10 pm	Member and Public Comment	Speakers are limited to 3 minutes, however, the Chair may modify the time for comments if necessary
1:15 pm	Updates from Program Evaluation Subcommittee	Professor Jeff Minneti, Program Evaluation Subcommittee Chair
1:25 pm	Continued discussion of updates from Supervised Practice Subcommittee	Professor Gillian Dutton, Supervised Practice Subcommittee Chair
	- Candidate compensation	
	- Hour and credit requirements	
2:10 pm	Discuss outreach planning	Cate Schur, WSBA Assistant General Counsel
2:30 pm	Adjourn	